
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00 A  MTV Köln II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 10 12 4 11 1

20

╳

13
4
15

5
19

9
20

10 11 Auszeit

13:19

Ende
12:12 B  SV Vorgebir… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 11 4 15 21 8

25

3
20

9
21

10
22

12
25

14 17 Auszeit

22:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:15 B  SV Vorgebir… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 15 4 21 12 8

257
6:7

╳

13
1
15

5
18

6
20

8
25

9 Auszeit

Ende
12:33 A  MTV Köln II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 12 4 11 1 6

14

1
11

2
12

6
13

8
14

9 10 Auszeit

14:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 3 wU20
Frauen

B  SV Vorgebirge vs. MTV Köln II A
Spiel 70 25.03.2023 12:00 Uhr

Nikolaus Schule Bornheim
53332 Bornheim 
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B  SV Vorgebir… 9/14
4 Schmitz, Lara X
5 Lenz, Amelie
7 Döhner, Elena X
8 Bouß, Sylvie XE

11 Schruff, Amelie X
12 PerezDietrich, LaraAli… X
15 Saadet, Cirak X
16 Heck, Julia
21 Ruppert, Sophie-Marie X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Birgel, Anja E

CT Wolf, Siegrid E

C

A  MTV Köln II 6/14
1 Neubeck, Martha X
4 Cetin, Selvi X
6 Langner, Josefina X

10 Mahjoubi, Amina X
11 Sobotta, Marlene Selina X
12 Kujovic, Merjem X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Baumgärtner , Anna E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SV Vorgebir… MTV Köln II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 12 20 0 0 1
0 1 1 25 2 18 14 0 0 1

3
1 1 2 50 30 34 0 0 2
Start: 12:00 Ende: 12:33 Dauer: 0:33

Sieger: SV Vorgebirge

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Mentrup, Lucie 1
2 Brandt, Lina 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Weber, Henriette 4

Assist. Geider, Jule
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